EDISUN POWER EUROPE AG

EDISUN POWER EUROPE AG
WKN: 2473640

ISIN: CH0024736404

Overview

2024/05/16 16:18:20

Price
97.50 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.52% (-1.50)

CH0024736404
ESUN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

105 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

97.50 CHF (22)
98.00 CHF (24)
98.50 CHF
98.50 CHF
97.00 CHF
99.00 CHF
97.816327 CHF
196

19,172.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0024736404&ID_NOTATION=24909238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0024736404&ID_NOTATION=24909238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c6bf3a227f95949e8b24843760d874b18221c67d983d0a322dc12d8d9a2a79b&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2e167b866b6bb6a41&time=1715957688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93657b224f340e511f336368a7933d3210ff143c1eba68c452a73b8f40c43de5&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e0eb97cb6576a36f4&time=1715957688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61b75c37fd91c164e95f045bf5a8eee8536c04574c603b7246dae0ca8598aaff&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=efa964ee447738ec3&time=1715957688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f884a6e6332fac1307c8d6da4a1f376157a0047affe231d1d6fbbc26f5841e8e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=29cff70b6fdb2b976&time=1715957688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbfb707207e70a6939bc2b858ade06bbd75e7fc80e2d9fabc665060cbe6899b7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e65092befaede7a4d&time=1715957688&tool=RSC

EDISUN POWER EUROPE AG

Details

2024/05/16 16:18:20

Price
97.50 CHF

Difference

©  -1.52%(-1.50)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0024736404
ESUN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

105 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 97.50 CHF (22)
Ask (Ask size) 98.00 CHF (24)
Open 98.50 CHF
High 98.50 CHF
Low 97.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 99.00 CHF
VWAP 97.816327 CHF
Volume (pcs) 196
Trading volume 19,172.00
Number of trades 16
Last size 12
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.48% -16.10% -16.46%
Perf (abs.) -8.00 -19.00 -19.50
Beta -0.21 0.19 0.12
Volatility 29.03 24.94 24.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/05/
16
London Stock 2019/03/
Exchange 13
Berlin 2019/06/
28

Trading volume

(mio.)

16:18 97.50 CHF 0.02

17:08 76.50 CHF 0.01

15:59 92.00 EUR 0.00

98.80 CHF (302)
100.71 CHF (223)

104.31 CHF (211
108.30 CHF (191
110.00 CHF (2024/01/03
96.50 CHF (2024/05/13
119.00 CHF (2023/05/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
96.50 CHF (2024/05/13)

Number of
trades

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24909238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25060815

EDISUN POWER EUROPE AG

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
EDISUN POWER EUROPE AG

Universitatstrasse 51 - 8006 Zurich
Telefon: +41-44-266-61-20

Fax: +41-44-266-61-22

E-mail: info@edisunpower.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Horst H. Chairman of Managing

Mahmoudi Board

René Cotting Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Fulvio Micheletti Member of the
administrative board

José Luis Member of the
Chorro Lopez administrative board

Marc Klingelfuss Member of the
administrative board

Reto Klotz Member of the
administrative board
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mailto:info@edisunpower.com
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